DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
EYE WASH STATION LED
11W Safety Beacon Light
EY
E
W

support@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMP SUPPLY OPTION
EWL GRN Green MP Mains Powered
ELV Extra Low Voltage Luminaire
EM-KIT1 Kit with AL Emergency Pack
1 If SUPPLY OPTION is not specified, Standard Configuration Mains Powered will be supplied
KIT UNIT SUPPLIED DESCRIPTION
KIT1 EWL - GRN - ELV EWL Luminaire ELV
EMP - 424 - 381AL Emergency Pack Aluminium Enclosure
EWL-EM KIT OPTIONS
EWL   -   GRN   -   MP1
PRODUCT COLOUR
TEMP
SUPPLY
OPTION
WIRING
MP Mains Version ELV Extra Low Voltage Version
Voltage Input 180 – 255VAC 50/60hz Input Voltage Input 23 – 26VDC Input
Active (Brown)
Neutral (Blue)
Positive (White)
Negative (Black)
EM-KIT1 Emergency Version / Kit with AL Emergency Pack
Connect Eye Wash Station LED to Emergency Pack. Please see Emergency Pack manual for specific wiring installation instructions.
* Emergency Eye Wash Station LED is not to be treated as an emergency escape luminare.
Voltage Input 23 – 26VDC Input
EMP-424-381AL
Emergency Pack
230V MAINS IN
EWL-GRN-ELV
Eye Wash Station LED